Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales|ID S4725672

Vehicle Description

ULTRA LITE

RLT2618RD
RLZ196325
4X4TRLE2XSZ2196325

-1 ZOOMERS RV OF [OWA LLC-
DELIVERY
210 S SPRUCE ST
| LAMONI, 1A 50140
USA

alled By Manufacturer

SEDONA-
CHOCOLATE
RLT683-5 STA

1934-2 15K

SEDONAWOOD-CHOCOLATE INTERIOR

NDARD TRAVEL TRAILER PACKAGE F
BTU 2ND ROOF A/C WIHEAT

6401 2 SLIDE TOPPERS

2029 DAY/MNIGHT ROLLERSHADES
2355-5 SMART BEDROOM TV

1209-5 EXTRA 200W ROOF SOLAR PANEL

10684 BAL

5.3 LEVELING

RLT2037-7 EXTRA MAXXAIR VENT FAN AND VENT COVER -
BEDROOM

RVIA RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT FRE

IGHT CHARGES

TOLLS TOLLS

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$942.50
$652.50
$420.50
$507.50
$449.50
$1,848.75
$304.50

$0.00
$1,261.00
$26.00

$56,803.75

$6,402.75

- $sszos e

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION,



